
February 28, 2022 

 

Eno Staff Roster 
 

 
Jeff Davis 
Senior Fellow & Editor, Eno Transportation 
Weekly 
Cell: 703-371-1226 
jdavis@enotrans.org 
 
Katie Donahue 
Policy Analyst 
Cell: 202-809-8524 
kdonahue@enotrans.org 
 
Emil Frankel 
Senior Fellow 
Cell: 203-856-3489 
efrankel@enotrans.org 
 
Madeline Maxine Gorman 
Senior Communications Manager 
mgorman@enotrans.org 
Cell: 443-808-5544 
 
Kirstin Hall 
Senior Manager, Training and Professional 
Development 
Cell: 909-455-6038 
khall@enotrans.org 
 
Jonathan Hammond 
ETW & Program Associate 
Cell: (860) 480-2133 
jhammond@enotrans.org 
 
Tina King 
Senior Manager, Training and Professional 
Development  
Cell: 410-868-5784 
tking@enotrans.org 
 
Paul Lewis 
Chief Finance Officer and Policy Director 
Cell: 330-416-6925 
plewis@enotrans.org 
 
Philip Plotch 
Principal Researcher 
pplotch@enotrans.org  
 

 
Karen Price 
Chief Development Officer 
Cell: 239-220-6730 
kprice@enotrans.org 
 
Robert Puentes 
President and CEO 
Cell: 202-415-1073 
rpuentes@enotrans.org 
 
Alisha Robinson  
Senior Manager, Business Operations 
202-879-4700 
Cell: 860-328-0938 
arobinson@enotrans.org 
 
Dyan Wolfe 
Chief Learning Officer 
Personal Cell: 301-502-9421 
Work Cell: 202-313-8803 
dwolfe@enotrans.org 
 


